Betsy Kendall

E d ucation

M.A. Art, San Francisco State University
B.A. Art Mills College
Rhode Island School of Design

Solo S h ows
M.Lowe Jewelers, Berkeley

Native Reflections
Shoh Gallery, Berkeley

Betsy Kendal: Wild Here
Albany Community Center

Betsy Kendall: Collaborations
Barry Sakata Gallery, Sacramento

Betsy Kendall: Landscape/Studio
Stanford Art Spaces

Betsy Kendall: Local Landscapes
Albany Community Center Foyer

Nearby Wild, Landscape show
Montclair Gallery, Oakland

Tree Spirit: Betsy Kendall Landscapes, David Turner Sculpture

Alta Bates Community Gallery

G roup S h ow s

On the Edge of the World, Bay Area Landscapes
Shoh Fine Arts, Fourth Street Berkeley

Shoh Fine Arts,
Fourth Street, Berkeley January

Bayond: Group Landscape Show
Shoh Fine Arts, Gilman Street, Berkeley

Bird. Nest, Nature

Jurors Jeffrey De Blois, Assistant Curator, ICA Boston
Rebecca Lowery, Assistant Curator, MOCA Los Angeles,
Bedford Gallery, Walnut Creek

Three Local landscape painters
North Berkeley Investment Partners, Berkeley

Ruby LivingDesign

Small Works Juried Show
juror Phil Linhares
Richmond Art Center

2019

2018

2012

2018

1985
1975
1973

2021

2019

2014

2011

2008

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

betsykendall.com



Bay Area Life 2018, first place award
Valley Art Gallery, Walnut Creek

Road Trip group landscape show
Shoh Arts, Berkeley

Honoring the Legacy of David Park
Santa Clara University Art Gallery

Sightings on Land
Mythos Fine Arts, Berkeley

Teaching Artists Show
Richmond Art Center, Richmond CA

Figure
GrayLoft Gallery, Oakland CA

501 All Stars Anniversary Show
Neilsen Gallery, Berkeley CA

Untamed: Wild in the City
Visions of the Wild, Vallejo Museum, Vallejo CA

Life with Pets & Animals
Expressions Gallery, Berkeley CA

Beauty of Water
Arts Benicia @City Hall, Benicia CA

Figures Within and Without
Mythos Fine Art, Berkeley CA

Faculty Show
Richmond Art Center, Richmond, CA

Into the Wild: Celebrating Western Wilderness
Carl Cherry Center for the Arts, Carmel, CA

Retold Tales: Collage and Assemblage
Mythos Fine Art @ Firehouse North Gallery

Au Naturel, The Nude in the 21% Century (juried show)

Clatsop Community College, Astoria, OR

Wilderness 50: Celebrating Western Wilderness
Vallejo Museum, Vallejo

Berkeley Seen, (invitational show)
Firehouse North Gallery, Berkeley

Scapes: (Juried show)
Pacific Art League, Palo Alto

Changing Scene
Valley Art Gallery, Walnut Creek
Featured Artist, October

Artists Honor the Oakland LGBT community
Oakland City Hall (4 artists)

2017

2016

2015

2014

2014

2013

Seeing Solano Ill: Solano Land Trust through the eyes of artists

Vacaville Museum

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2012

2012

2012

2012



Berkeley Civic Arts Commission Selection
Berkeley Civic Center

Au Naturel, The Nude in the 21st Century
third place award
Clatsop Community College, Astoria OR

New Places: Four Painters’ California
Firehouse North Gallery, Berkeley 2012

Seeing Solano: Artists view the Solano Land Trust
Vallejo Historical Museum (Invitational)

2D 3D Figurative Works juried show, second place award
San Joaquin Delta College Center for the Arts, Stockton

Figures & Forms (2-person show)
Nielsen Arts, Berkeley

Go Figure: Working Together from a Model
The Carl Cherry Center for the Arts, Carme 2008

Carpe Diem: Landscapes
Canessa Gallery, San Francisco

Partners in Paint: the Tuesday Drawing Group
Addison Windows Gallery, Berkeley

Rendering & Articulation: A Drawing Exhibit
The Carl Cherry Center of the Arts, Carmel 2004

The American Landscape: Mountains—Metropolis
Alameda Art Center

Group Landscape Show
Sticks Fine Arts, Berkeley

Betsy Kendall & Elizabeth Ennis
Sticks Fine Arts, Berkeley

Betsy Kendall & Carlo Ferretti
Sticks Fine Arts, Berkeley

Plein Air Paintings
Frants Albert Associates, Oakland 1998

The Watershed Landscape
Arts Benicia

Alternate Views of Diablo (three-person Landscape show)
Diablo Valley College

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2008

2007

2004

2000

1999

1998

1998

1998



