Betsy Kendall betsykendall.com

Education		
M.A. Art, San Francisco State University		1985
B.A. Art Mills College		1975
Rhode Island School of Design		1973
Solo Shows		
M.Lowe Jewelers, Berkeley		2021
Native Reflections Shoh Gallery, Berkeley		2019
Betsy Kendal: Wild Here Albany Community Center	2019	
Betsy Kendall: Collaborations Barry Sakata Gallery, Sacramento	2018	
Betsy Kendall: Landscape/Studio Stanford Art Spaces		2014
Betsy Kendall: Local Landscapes Albany Community Center Foyer	2012	
Nearby Wild, Landscape show Montclair Gallery, Oakland		2011
Tree Spirit: Betsy Kendall Landscapes, David Turner Sculpture Alta Bates Community Gallery	<u>;</u>	2008
Group Shows		
On the Edge of the World, Bay Area Landscapes		
Shoh Fine Arts, Fourth Street Berkeley		2021
Shoh Fine Arts,		
Fourth Street, Berkeley January		2021
Bayond: Group Landscape Show Shoh Fine Arts, Gilman Street, Berkeley		2020
Pird Nort Nature		2020
Bird. Nest, Nature Jurors Jeffrey De Blois, Assistant Curator, ICA Boston Rebecca Lowery, Assistant Curator, MOCA Los Angeles,		2020
Bedford Gallery, Walnut Creek		
Three Local landscape painters North Berkeley Investment Partners, Berkeley		2019
Ruby LivingDesign		2019
Small Works Juried Show	2018	
juror Phil Linhares		
Richmond Art Center		

Bay Area Life 2018, first place award Valley Art Gallery, Walnut Creek		2018
Road Trip group landscape show Shoh Arts, Berkeley		2018
Honoring the Legacy of David Park Santa Clara University Art Gallery	2017	
Sightings on Land Mythos Fine Arts, Berkeley		2017
Teaching Artists Show Richmond Art Center, Richmond CA		2017
Figure GrayLoft Gallery, Oakland CA		2016
501 All Stars Anniversary Show Neilsen Gallery, Berkeley CA		2016
Untamed: Wild in the City Visions of the Wild, Vallejo Museum, Vallejo CA		2016
Life with Pets & Animals Expressions Gallery, Berkeley CA		2016
Beauty of Water Arts Benicia @City Hall, Benicia CA	2016	
Figures Within and Without Mythos Fine Art, Berkeley CA		2015
Faculty Show Richmond Art Center, Richmond, CA		2015
Into the Wild: Celebrating Western Wilderness Carl Cherry Center for the Arts, Carmel, CA	2015	
Retold Tales: Collage and Assemblage Mythos Fine Art @ Firehouse North Gallery	2014	
Au Naturel, The Nude in the 21st Century (juried show) Clatsop Community College, Astoria, OR	2014	
Wilderness 50: Celebrating Western Wilderness Vallejo Museum, Vallejo		2014
Berkeley Seen, (invitational show) Firehouse North Gallery, Berkeley	2013	
Scapes: (Juried show) Pacific Art League, Palo Alto		2012
Changing Scene Valley Art Gallery, Walnut Creek Featured Artist, October		2012
Artists Honor the Oakland LGBT community Oakland City Hall (4 artists)		2012
Seeing Solano III: Solano Land Trust through the eyes of artist Vacaville Museum	ts	2012

Berkeley Civic Arts Commission Selection Berkeley Civic Center		2012
Au Naturel, The Nude in the 21st Century third place award Clatsop Community College, Astoria OR		2012
New Places: Four Painters' California Firehouse North Gallery, Berkeley	2012	
Seeing Solano: Artists view the Solano Land Trust Vallejo Historical Museum (Invitational)		2011
2D 3D Figurative Works juried show, second place award San Joaquin Delta College Center for the Arts, Stockton		2011
Figures & Forms (2-person show) Nielsen Arts, Berkeley		2010
Go Figure: Working Together from a Model The Carl Cherry Center for the Arts, Carme	2008	
Carpe Diem: Landscapes Canessa Gallery, San Francisco		2008
Partners in Paint: the Tuesday Drawing Group Addison Windows Gallery, Berkeley		2007
Rendering & Articulation: A Drawing Exhibit The Carl Cherry Center of the Arts, Carmel	2004	
The American Landscape: Mountains–Metropolis Alameda Art Center		2004
Group Landscape Show Sticks Fine Arts, Berkeley		2000
Betsy Kendall & Elizabeth Ennis Sticks Fine Arts, Berkeley		1999
Betsy Kendall & Carlo Ferretti Sticks Fine Arts, Berkeley		1998
Plein Air Paintings Frants Albert Associates, Oakland	1998	
The Watershed Landscape Arts Benicia		1998
Alternate Views of Diablo (three-person Landscape show) Diablo Valley College		1998